

GS Capital Blends LLC Agrees to Return PFD Held Stock of Megola Inc Back to Treasury

25,000 PFD Stock returned and to be used for future product acquisitions

BONITA SPRINGS, FL, UNITED STATES, January 20, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --(OTC-PINK MGON) Megola, Inc. ("MGON", "Company"), a Consortium Group of Health Technologies and Eco-Friendly Product Lines has received



25,000 of PFD D shares back from GS Capital Blends LLC to be used for future product line acquisitions.

"As a large shareholder of Preferred stock in Megola Inc, GS Capital Blends understands the need to keep the companies stock issuances at acceptable valuation levels but more importantly understands management's drive to increase shareholder value through product acquisitions. These shares will go to the next acquisition of product lines and thus not increase the overall stock structure of the company as it currently sits today," states Megola CEO Robert Gardiner.

https://www.otcmarkets.com/stock/MGON/security

Recent Megola News

<u>Megola Introduces its Key Management Figures</u> <u>Megola appoints Joshua Johnston as COO CFO</u> <u>Megola Signs DEFINITIVE Agreement with GS Capital Blends</u>

For more information Contact: Megola, Inc.

John MacLeod Megola, Inc. +1 888-587-1698 email us here Visit us on social media:

Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/612326923

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.